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Item C00001 – Cloud-based Backup Service

User-driven, quota-based backup

Data stored locally in Hong Kong

100GB/month per package

Internet

`
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PCCW Solutions Datacenter(Local)



Item C00002 – 8 – Server Cloud Service

Hosting in Enterprise-grade 
datacenter with IS27001

7x24 round the clock service

Flexible and on-demand resource 
subscription
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subscription

Server Cloud Standard Package



Item C00009 – 15 –Cloud Backup & Daily AutoDrill

Private

Backup and DR Services in 3 
different models

Private

Public
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Private

Public

iClout

iClout



Use Case Share

SMB running web service

1 x Server in Server Cloud

1 x Cloud-based backup service
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GS1 Hong Kong providing supply chain standard system

7 x Servers in Server Cloud

Oracle Databse

JBoss

Application Server

Apache Web Server

1 x Cloud-based backup service Internet



Use Case Share (cont’d)

Hospital Authority currently using Provide Cloud 
Model to deliver DR Service 
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Our Offerings PCCW

Category A

23 Item
s

15 Item
s

Category C

15 Item
s

12 Item
s
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Category B
Category D

Service Category Job Title Contact Person Telephone Fax No. E-mail address

A. Productivity Apps Service Manager Kenneth Lee +852 2883 7646 +852 2895 5636 Kenneth.kc.lee@pccw.com

Service Specialist David Yau +852 2883 7442 +852 2962 5491 David.mk.yau@pccw.com

B. Business Apps Service Manager Anthony Lo +852 2883 2812 +852 2962 5491 Anthony.cs.lo@pccw.com

Service Specialist Harry Liu +852 2883 3543 +852 2962 5491 Harry.mk.liu@pccw.com

C. Cloud IT Services Service Manager Horace Wong +852 2888 4526 +852 2962 5491 Horace.sk.wong@pccw.co
m

Service Specialist Freddy Cheung +852 2883 2400 +852 2962 5491 Freddy.sh.cheung@pccw.c
om

D. Social Media 
Apps

Service Manager Andrew Lam +852 2883 7530 +852 2962 5491 Andrew.wt.lam@pccw.com

Service Specialist Esther Chan +852 2883 3692 +852 2962 5491 Esther.ml.chan@pccw.com



“ Q & A Session”
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